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BRAMBLES LIMITED

ISIN:  AU000000BXB1

Overview
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Price
14.27 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: BXB
16.00
© -1.25%(0.18)
15.00
AU000000BXB1 14.00
BXB
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD
Transport lz.00
Stock
12,216 EUR 11.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 10.00
9.00

14.25 AUD (10,243)
14.28 AUD (16,310)
14.39 AUD

14.46 AUD

14.25 AUD

14.45 AUD
14.311716 AUD
2,691,434
38,574,076.56
8,224

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951035,154761546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BXB1&ID_NOTATION=16221472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=948f89977bb41ffc9602d2a16037b02ab4d63a706d44c634319a6f6679fad661&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b31a23c485656abff&time=1716157926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbf218672721c136d0416d3a1d3bd0dd26c9527825f512496c8d57caa37f1748&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0aec2fa5bbd3b6b87&time=1716157926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dfc88df205a978b98f24093a7acdf1d3623140cea4a21f1268bd52ff1bfc59e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc033e9cbed92d6ad&time=1716157926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd1f5d3defd884f625f4a79d5635ba41f8430d7e4e3a06d2bf33c8166eca8745&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04940f9680df1d923&time=1716157926&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b208074455acdd083e667469698cb109e459266b5e986f7c77af80ea83092722&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49590ad35730e2c98&time=1716157926&tool=RSC

BRAMBLES LIMITED

Details

2024/05/17 08:10:37

Price
14.27 AUD
Difference © -1.25%(0.18)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BXB1
Symbol BXB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 12,216 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.25 AUD (10,243)
Ask (Ask size) 14.28 AUD (16,310)
Open 14.39 AUD
High 14.46 AUD
Low 14.25 AUD
Close (prev. day) 14.45 AUD
VWAP 14.311716 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,691,434
Trading volume 38,574,076.56
Number of trades 8,224
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.35% -0.83% +34.12%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 -0.12 +3.63
Beta 0.67 0.59 0.56
Volatility 20.36 19.27 2143
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRAMBLES LIMITED

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
16

2024/05/

Time

22:02

08:24

08:01

15:50

19:30

Price
(mio.)
8.782 EUR 0.00
8.666 EUR 0.00
8.56 EUR 0.00

9.788 USD 0.01

8.57 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

14.34 AUD (2,851,548)
14.93 AUD (3,451,144)
14.81 AUD (3,269,637)
14.30 AUD (3,463,716)

16.25 AUD (2024/03/28)

13.57 AUD (2024/01/16)

16.25 AUD (2024/03/28)

12.70 AUD (2023/11/22)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16221472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24156781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16582767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16582767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640981

BRAMBLES LIMITED

17
Berlin 2024/05/ 08:08 8.562 EUR 0.00 2

17
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 14.27 AUD 38.57 8,224
Exchange 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16192651

BRAMBLES LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo

Brambles

Contact Details
BRAMBLES LTD.

Gateway Building, Level 40, Macquarie
Place 1 2000 Sydney, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 9256 5222
Fax: +61 2 9256 5299
E-mail: investorrelations@brambles.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Graham
Chipchase
Alasdair Hamblin
Craig Jones
David Cuenca
Enrique Montanes
Garcia

Helen Lane
Laura Nador
Nessa OsSullivan
Paola Floris
Patrick Bradley
Phillip Austin
Robert Gerrard

Rodney Hefford

Sarah Pellegrini

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Mullen Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Elizabeth Member of Supervisory

Fagan Board

Nora Member of Supervisory

Scheinkestel Board

Scott Perkins ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

James Miller Member of Supervisory
Board

Kendra Banks Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

McCall Board

Priya Member of Supervisory

Rajagopalan Board
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mailto:investorrelations@brambles.com
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